
Med   Large

Fresh Brewed Coffee
Hot Assorted Tea
Hot Chocolate

2.50 10cal     2.75 15cal

2.50 320cal  2.755 420cal

3.00 320cal 3.25 420cal

ESPRESSO

Latte
Mocha
Cappuccino
Americano
Espresso

Med   Large

3.25 190cal   3.50 250cal

4.00 360cal  4.50 450cal

3.25 360cal   3.50 450cal

3.00 15cal      3.25 25cal

Solo 1.75 5cal        Double 2.50 10cal

HOT DRINKS

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. 

Additional nutrition information available upon request.
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ICED DRINKS

Iced Latte
Iced Mocha
Iced Americano
Iced Mayan Mocha

Large

3.50 250cal

4.50 450cal

3.25 25cal

4.50 450cal

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. 

Additional nutrition information available upon request.
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Bagel w/ Cream Cheese or Jelly
Plain, Blueberry, Onion

​Four Mini Beignets
Danish
Plain Croissant
Filled Croissant
Three Cheese Egg Bites
Spinach, Egg & Cheese on Ciabatta
Bacon, & Egg & Cheese on Ciabatta
Egg & Cheese on Ciabatta
Overnight Oats

BREAKFAST
$2.00

$4.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$3.25
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$2.50

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. 

Additional nutrition information available upon request.

GATHER


