### **ESPRESSO**

#### Med Large

3.25 *190cal* 3.50 *250cal* Latte

4.00 360cal 4.50 450cal Mocha

Cappuccino 3.25 360cal 3.50 450cal

Americano 3.00 *15cal* 3.25 25cal

Espresso <u>Solo</u> 1.75 5cal Double 2.50 10cal

### HOT DRINKS

Med Large

2.50 *10cal* 

Fresh Brewed Coffee

2.75 1*5cal* 

Hot Assorted Tea

2.50 320cal 2.755 420cal

Hot Chocolate

3.00 320cal 3.25 420cal

## GATHER

Powered by:



KALDI'S COFFEE

ROASTING CO.





2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutrition information available upon request.

## GATHER

ICED DRINKS

Large

3.50 250cal Iced Latte

Iced Mocha 4.50 *450cal* 

Iced Americano 3.25 25cal

Iced Mayan Mocha 4.50 450cal Powered by:



KALDI'S COFFEE



2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutrition information available upon request.

### BREAKFAST

Bagel w/ Cream Cheese or Jelly	\$2.00
Plain, Blueberry, Onion	\$4.00
Four Mini Beignets	\$3.00
Danish	
Plain Croissant	\$3.00
Filled Croissant	\$4.00
Three Cheese Egg Bites	\$3.25
Spinach, Egg & Cheese on Ciabatta	\$5.00
Bacon, & Egg & Cheese on Ciabatta	\$5.00
Egg & Cheese on Ciabatta	\$5.00
Overnight Oats	\$2.50

# GATHER



2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutrition information available upon request.